

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2022 OF 2014 (For prel. hearing)

G.M. (COMMERCIAL) GUJARAT URJA VIKAS NL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NORTH KARANPURA TRANSMISSION CO.LTD &ORS Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Swapna. Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on Friday, the 7th March, 2014.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master