

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2022 OF 2014

G.M. (COMMERCIAL) GUJARAT URJA VIKAS NL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NORTH KARANPURA TRANSMISSION CO.LTD &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 07/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr.Adv.

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Nupur Kanunho, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For RR-1 Mr. J.J. Bhat, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Buddy Ranganathan, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Panda, Adv.

Mr. Shiv K. Suri, Adv.

For RR-3 Mr. Varun Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Mr. Shiv K. Suri, learned counsel accepts notice on
behalf of respondent No.1.Issue notice to other respondents returnable within
eight weeks.Liberty to serve the rest of the respondents through
dasti process.(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master

